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YEARS OF IFAGG

Rank

Country

Group/Club

Preliminary

Final

TV

AV-A

AV-B | EXE

Score

TV

AV-A

AV-B

EXE

Score

Score

EXPRESSIA
RFAG

9.150

4.900

5.000 | 9.450

28.500 (1)

9.100

4.950

4.900

9.700

28.650 (2)

57.150

BUL

The National
Team
BFAGG

9.100

4.800

4.700 | 9.600

28.200

9.700

5.000

4.800

9.400

28.900 (1)

57.100

BUL

National Team
BFAGG

8.700

4.600

4.550 | 9.350

27.200

9.250

4.700

4.600

9.000

27.550 (3)

54.750

MADONNA
RFAG

8.800

4.700

4.700 | 9.000

27.200

8.850

4.600

4.700

9.400

27.550 (3)

54.750

JPN

Team Shoin
Phoenix
Japanese
Federation of
Aesthetic Group
Gymnastics

8.650

4.700

4.600 | 8.700

26.650

8.850

4.600

4.550

9.100

27.100 (5)

53.750

FREEDOM
Kazakhstan
Federation of
Aesthetic Group
Gymnastic

8.400

4.500

4.300 | 8.400

25.600

8.750

4.450

4.450

8.500

26.150 (6)

51.750

SUNRISE
Kazakhstan
Federation of
Aesthetic Group
Gymnastic

8.400

4.350

4.300 | 8.700

25.750

8.100

4.450

4.550

8.600

25.700 (7)

51.450

Ritmica
Barcelona
Club Ritmica
Barcelona

8.050

4.150

4.250 | 8.300

24.750

7.450

4.200

4.100

8.300

24.050 (8)

48.800

Silfida-Fleur
BAAGG

7.150

3.450

3.800 | 7.850

22.250

7.750

4.050

4.100

7.900

23.800 (9)

46.050

10.

ISR

Team Israel
W3pawnns

6.450

3.650

3.400 | 8.050

21.550

6.350

3.850

3.850

7.900

21.950 (11)

43.500

11.

ITA

Team Pro Recco
Gym Club
FISAC

6.550

3.450

3.700 | 7.600

21.300

6.900

3.600

4.000

7.600

22.100 (10)

43.400

12.

AUT

TANZFABRIK
Allgemeiner
Turnverein GRAZ

6.450

3.850

3.500 | 7.700

21.500

5.550

3.850

3.750

7.650

20.800 (12)

42.300

13.

AMUAZH
RFAG

8.650

4.550

4.650 | 8.900

26.750

26.750

14.

KARMELITES
Kazakhstan
Federation of
Aesthetic Group
Gymnastic

7.800

4.200

4.300 | 8.550

24.850

24.850




Rank lc trvlar /Club Preliminary Final Score
anic jLountry broup/tiu TV | AV-A | AV-B | EXE | Score | TV | AV-A | AV-B | EXE | Score
APHRODITE
ﬁ Kazakhstan
15. Federation of 6.600 | 3.700 | 3.900 | 7.700 [{21.900 (12) - - - 21.900
KAZ \aesthetic Group
Gymnastic
16, | W |Velbajd 6.400 | 3.300 | 3.250 | 7.850 |20.800 (16) : : - 20.800
BUL |BFAGG
TEAM
=
17. | = |MALAYSIA 6.200 | 3.500 | 3.550 | 7.350 [20.600 (17) - . - 20.600
MAS |Malaysian AGG
Association
1, | LN |Diamant 4.850 | 2.750 | 2.850 | 6.500 [16.950 (18) - - - 16.950
FRA |AFCGE
Elegance Grand
10, Federation of 1 4 450 | 2.700 | 2.750 | 6.900 |16.800 (19) : . - 16.800
KGZz |AGG of Kyrgyz
Republic
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